
Main

MENU

Desserts

Specials

Tapas

PITA FLATBREAD (V)

 CHEF’S OCTOPUS SPECIAL 

PREMIUM SCOTCH FILLET 250G (GF)WHITE ANCHOVY  (GF/V) 

MARGHERITA (V)

GLUTEN-FREE 

CHORIZO (GF) 

CAPRICCIOSA

FATTOUSH SALAD (GF/V)
BEEF SKEWERS (GF)

SOURDOUGH BREAD (V)

GRILLED MEDITERRANEAN-SPICED
SKEWERS X 4 (GF) 

OLIVE TAPENADE  (GF/V) 

PEPPERONI

$ 6.00

$ 15.00

$ 45.00
$ 10.00

$ 24.00

$ 7.00

$ 9.00

$ 26.00

$ 12.00$ 6.00

$ 6.00

$ 36.00
$ 7.00

$ 26.00

Handmade pita flatbread, oven-roasted to
crispy perfection 

Tender grilled octopus served with seasonal
accompaniments

Locally sourced Gunbalanya Meats (NT), served
with your choice of homemade wedges or mash

Served with garlic, parsley & bread

Tomato base, mozzarella, bocconcini & basil  

Delicious bread without the gluten

Bold chorizo bites with a fiery kick

Tomato base, ham, olives, mushrooms,
artichokes & mozzarella

Succulent marinated skewers of beef

Freshly baked, crusty sourdough with a soft,
tangy crumb

Marinated skewers with seasoned Mediterranean
spices & served with homemade wedges

Tomato base, mozzarella, hot honey & Grana
Padano

(Green & Black)

GRILLED LEEK (GF/V) $ 10.00
With bold romesco & crispy fried shallots

GAZPACHO (GF/V) $ 8.00
Cold tomato soup with a Mediterranean punch

Pizza

(Pork or Chicken)

CRÈME BRÛLÉE $ 12.00

Creamy vanilla-infused custard with a crisp,
flame-caramelised sugar top

HAPPY PIZZA HOUR | 4–7PM

ORTOLANA (V)
Mushroom, zucchini, eggplant, capsicum &
mozzarella

MUSHROOM (V)
Garlic base, mozzarella, rocket & truffle oil 

HAWAI SPICED CHICKEN
Ricotta base, capsicum, olives, lemon &
mozzarella

TONNO E CIPOLLA
Tomato base, tuna, olives, red onion, anchovies
& mozzarella

NAPOLI (V)
Tomato base, garlic, anchovies, capers, olives,
mozzarella & oregano

ITALIAN SAUSAGE
Roast fennel, mozzarella, garlic base & chili

PROSCIUTTO 
Ricotta, mozzarella, garlic base, fig & basil 

GF BASE 

$ 20.00

$ 26.00

$ 28.00

$ 26.00

$ 28.00

$ 28.00

$ 26.00

$ 29.00

ALFRESCO DINING 

$ 5.00

A fragrant blend of thyme, basil, & garlic 

All selections excluding prosciutto

HOMEMADE DIPS
Beetroot hummus, muhammara (roasted
capsicum and nuts), & tzatziki

$ 8.00

(Thursday)

QUATTRO FORMAGGI (V)
Mozzarella, gorgonzola, ricotta & Grana Padano

$ 28.00

BT STEAK NIGHT $ 25.00
Flame-grilled rump steak served with salad.
Homemade wedges available for an extra $6

(Wednesday)

WEDNESDAY - SATURDAY | 4PM - 9PM
LATE NIGHT PIZZA FRI - SUNDAY 

ADD HOMEMADE SAUCE

Black Peppercorn | Aioli | Eggplant Dip | Chimichurri                 

+ $2.50


