WEDNESDAY - SATURDAY | 4PM - 9PM LATE NIGHT PIZZA FRI - SUNDAY

Tapas

WHITE ANCHOVY (GF/V) Served with garlic, parsley & bread	\$10.00
OLIVE TAPENADE (GF/V) (Green & Black) A fragrant blend of thyme, basil, & garlic	\$ 7.00
CHORIZO (GF) Bold chorizo bites with a fiery kick	\$ 9.00
BEEF SKEWERS (GF) Succulent marinated skewers of beef	\$ 6.00
GRILLED LEEK (GF/V) With bold romesco & crispy fried shallots	\$10.00
GAZPACHO (GF/V) Cold tomato soup with a Mediterranean punch	\$8.00
HOMEMADE DIPS Beetroot hummus, muhammara (roasted	\$8.00
capsicum and nuts), & tzatziki PITA FLATBREAD (V)	\$ 6.00
Handmade pita flatbread, oven-roasted to crispy perfection	
SOURDOUGH BREAD (V) Freshly baked, crusty sourdough with a soft,	\$ 6.00
tangy crumb GLUTEN-FREE	\$ 7.00
Delicious bread without the gluten	\$ 7.00
Desserts	
CRÈME BRÛLÉE Creamy vanilla-infused custard with a crisp,	\$ 12.00
ordaniy variila iniused edstard with a crisp,	

flame-caramelised sugar top

Presiding	
BT STEAK NIGHT (Wednesday) Flame-grilled rump steak served with salad. Homemade wedges available for an extra \$6	\$ 25.00
CHEF'S OCTOPUS SPECIAL (Thursday) Tender grilled octopus served with seasonal accompaniments	\$ 15.00
HAPPY PIZZA HOUR 4–7PM All selections excluding prosciutto	\$ 20.00

Main 👫 🛌	
PREMIUM SCOTCH FILLET 250G (GF)	\$ 45.00
Locally sourced Gunbalanya Meats (NT), served with your choice of homemade wedges or mash	
GRILLED MEDITERRANEAN-SPICED SKEWERS X 4 (GF) (Pork or Chicken)	\$ 36.00
Marinated skewers with seasoned Mediterranean spices & served with homemade wedges	
FATTOUSH SALAD (GF/V)	\$ 12.00
ADD HOMEMADE SAUCE	+ \$2.50
Black Peppercorn Aioli Eggplant Dip Chimichu	urri
Pizza	
MARGHERITA (V)	\$ 24.00
Tomato base, mozzarella, bocconcini & basil	
PEPPERONI Tomato base, mozzarella, hot honey & Grana	\$ 26.00
Padano	
CAPRICCIOSA	\$ 26.00
Tomato base, ham, olives, mushrooms, artichokes & mozzarella	
ORTOLANA (V) Mushroom, zucchini, eggplant, capsicum & mozzarella	\$ 26.00
MUSHROOM (V)	\$ 26.00
Garlic base, mozzarella, rocket & truffle oil	

Mozzarella, gorgonzola, ricotta & Grana Padano

QUATTRO FORMAGGI (V)

HAWAI SPICED CHICKEN

Ricotta base, capsicum, olives, lemon &	
nozzarella	

TONNO E CIPOLLA	\$ 28.00
Tomato base, tuna, olives, red onion, anchovies	

\$28.00

\$28.00

& mozzarella	
NAPOLI (V)	\$ 26.00

Tomato base, garlic, anchovies, capers, olives,	
mozzarella & oregano	

ITALIAN SAUSAGE	\$ 28.00	
Roast fennel mozzarella	garlic base & chili	

PROSCIUTTO	\$29.00
Ricotta, mozzarella, garlic base, fig & basil	

GF BASE		\$ 5.00